
2025 MEMBERSHIP RATE STRUCTURE

ADULT

COLLEGE

FAMILY

SENIOR

SENIOR 
FAMILY

SINGLE-PARENT 
FAMILY

TEEN

YOUTH

MEMBER TYPE MONTHLY RATEJOIN FEE ANNUAL RATE

$38.75

$23.75

$58.25

$31.00

$46.25

$47.50

$17.50

$16.00

$455.70

$279.30

$685.02

$364.56

$543.90

$558.60

$205.80

$188.16

$25.00

$20.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$15.00

$15.00
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